Patchway Town Council

Preferred Suppliers List

The Preferred Supplier List is the document which Patchway Town Council will use to contact businesses, in the first instance, to carry out work for the
Council. Through having this supplier list and a limit of £3000 for sole traders and £3000 for limited companies and partnerships, which is reflected in the
Financial Regulations, it reduces the need for officers to obtain three quotations for works to be carried out.

Area of Work Business Details Contact Details
Accountancy DCK accounting admin@dckaccountingsolutions.co.uk | 01793 739110

Red Twin LTD 01454 203777
CCTV Maintenance Select Security Solutions 01179664881

Cleaning (Including chemical) Simply Washrooms 01992 575563
A Cleaning Service LTD 01173259250 | hello@acleaningservice.co.uk
Ultima Cleaning LTD 07773 328744 | markbaxter@ultimacleaning.com
Cleaning Products The Consortium hello@consortiumeducation.com | 0800 042 2222
Brosch sales@broschdirect.com | 01733 230 230
Councillor/Officer Training ALCA avoncalc@gmail.com | 07496 514035
Electrical Works JEFF Electrical jeff@jmhazellelectrical.co.uk | 0117 953 2838
J & Sons Electrical jason.electricalservices@googlemail.com | 07900924658

Financial Software RBS Rialtas 01793 731296

Fire Risk Assessment Safety Matters LTD 0800 288 9521
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Gates and Security Chew Valley Gates lan@chewvalleygates.co.uk | 01275 331333
Select Security Solution jason.paskey@selectsecuritysolutions.com | 0117 966 4881
KT Properties LTD km2010@hotmail.co.uk
/|
Grounds Maintenance Avoncrop Amenities 01344 891730
Ecosolve Tina.hull@ecosolve.co.uk | 01666 861250
CR Fencing jack@crfencing.co.uk | 0117 9465323

HR Support South West Councils 01823 425222
Internal Auditing Auditing Solutions LTD stuart@councilaudit.co.uk | 01380 850 588
Installation of Equipment KT Properties LTD km2010@hotmail.co.uk

IT Solutions lonet sales@ionet.co.uk | 0117 929 2029
Prolific Solutions accounts@prolific-solutions.co.uk | 0117 905 9274

Leaflet Printing and Distribution The Design Print Distribution Group | info@hengroveprinting.co.uk

Legal Advice ALCA avoncalc@gmail.com | 07496 514035

admin@cordellhealth.co.uk

Outside Staff Uniform SAFPRO salesledger@safpro.co.uk | 01452529050
Total Workwear https://www.totalworkwear.co.uk/
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Payroll Software IRIS 0344 815 5656
Pitch Marking Supplies sales@bowcom.com | 029 2038 8349

Play Area Maintenance Equipment GB Sports and Leisure sales@gbsportsandleisure.co.uk | 01934 628 620

Play Area Small Items GB Sports and Leisure sales@gbsportsandleisure.co.uk | 01934 628 620
Dragon Play and Sports leon@dragonplay.co.uk

Play Area Inspection Louisa Hill [hill@pssltd.co.uk | 07818 426651
Planning Consultant Stokes Morgan Planning kit.stokes@stokesmorgan.co.uk | 01275 390648

Plumbing and Heating Advanced Plumbing and Heating 01454 414 809
West Country Electrical and info@westcountryph.com
Plumbing

Project Management Melrose Associates diw@melrose-assoc.co.uk | 0117 962 1403
Property Alarms Advanced Security Solutions thomas.jbyrne@btinternet.com | 0117 969 6500
Signage Rob Hainey rob@robhainey.com

Skip Hire Smiths of Gloucester josh.hill@smiths-gloucester.co.uk
Solicitor 01454 619619
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Scrap Metal Ironman Metal Recycling carl@ironmanmetalrecycling.co.uk | 01454 501080
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Street Lighting South Gloucestershire Council Mark.Williams1@southglos.gov.uk
W & N Adams LTD info@wnadams.co.uk
Street Furniture Wybone https://wybone.co.uk/
Broxap https://www.broxap.com/
XL Displays https://www.xldisplays.co.uk/
Glasdon https://uk.glasdon.com
Truck and Van Maintenance HMC Garage info@hmcpatchway.co.uk | 0117 969 5409
Thornbury Autocentre thornburyautocentre@gmail.com | 01454 419985
Tree Works N Brock Nickbrock76@hotmail.com
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